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GOSSNER EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH

{ Hegd. under Societies Registration act XXI of 1860 )

ACTING PRAMUKH ADHYARSH

HEAD QFFICEH
REV. DR. C. K. PAUL SINGH

. E. L. Church, Banchi
T SECRETARY Bihar/India
g REV. P. D. SORENG Phone : 23358
TREASURER
REV. M. [GIO

it

5 & Hef.ﬁo.4’?&./75/}(,35-33

g 2 Date 19-6-75.
Te '

The Sales Manager,

L

.' L 1% . = C.CIP.ﬂ‘Ranehig

Dear 8ir,

An extract from the mimites of the K.B%. “anmiti meeting

dt, 4-5-% 13-15 Itenm 6(8) is sppended below for your information and

-

éampl isnce:!

C.C.P.H._ Resolved that the fales ﬂézmzzer of the C.C.P.H. be requested

te contribute one time contribution of Rs. 500.00 te the K.S8.

f e Yours Sincerely
7 D A~
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G.E. L CHURCH

BOARD OF EVANGELISM AND LITERATURE

Direcior & Secretary G. E. L. CHURCH
C. K. Paul Singh, = . or mneoL, csgeuy _ 8 2 RANCHI, BIHAR/INDIA

Rl Blemin: NoG ..o nosinsononio The....18th April'76. -
BiL/8/75

To :
The ‘embers of the

Edqitorial Comnittee
Gharbandbhu,GiLC.Ranchl.

Dear Sir, ” :

Ag peor reselutiom of the BEL &mmztiw dated 17 April'75 item
VI(89Ehe Lditorlal Comulttee of the Gharbandhu be requested to take
9 immediate steps to clear the account and asount of féhar‘mam;}m from Reve

KeDeBoy dtiring this X388 meetiag",you are kindly roquested to de the sat_m.
The Asseolate Lditor ls reguested to &rronge the meating in consultation

with the iditer.
Thanking y@u,'

Yours sinesrely,

1.The Editor;Pr.Adhysksh i 2. {(.P_J Sﬂ
2.Associate Editor Rev.(SR Topne (Rev.Dr.CKP Singh)
3.Rey. i, Tete namber - Secy./Director,Bil.
4eMr.S.Bhengre " _
g
Copy to
Rev.K.D.Soy

requesting him to get ready with
all acceunts and atounts.
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: J,,%HOTWPUR CHRISTIAN PUBLIS HOUSE

/r/w ;’\r} G.E. L. CHURCH COMPOUND, MAIN ROAD
il

A RANCH| ( BIHAR )

QP »/ -’" ﬂl
,-“‘-’ E \,a_v_ ,,' e
Al w‘” e

Bef,

pate. June 15th, ok

Acting Pramikh Adhyalksh
#.E.L, Church
Ranchi

"J

3 . SUPPLY OF

This Book-ghop iz one of the meny Institutions Punctioning

'unlﬂr the direct control and sponsorship of the Kendriye Salahkari Sabhe
‘-)‘

GeE.Ls Church and able gyldance of the Memepging Comitiee, Bubl dus to

some rveason or the other business transantions between these two, has

been discontinued since long.

e : W=

are now desirous to revive the transactions and *muld be
plad 4o rec

&gve or‘ders for supply of all kinds of stationery items.

e hope we shall not be ignored in this connection but instead

in your deily prayers for rapid

p aud help us fo serve Lthe public belter

With respectful recards.




CHOTANAGPUR CHRISTIAN PUBLISHING HOUSE

PHONE : 23149

i e : G. E. L. CHURCH COMPOUND
P = ,
i : @ | MAIN ROAD
\\ i RANCHI-1 BIHAR
e .

Pramukh Adhyalcsh
&.Es.L.Church
Ranchi.

DOMATICN FOR GHARBANDHU

i Dear %ir,

Reference para 1 of your letter No. 238/72/4£6-32
dated 5 Apr 72.

- Herewith cheque No. AT/06, 981128 dated 19 June 72
for Res 100.00 22 donation to meet the deficit of Gharbandhu

%G=u4y;v Xindly florward receipt.

Yours faithifully
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& GOSSNER EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH

p { Rgd. under Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860 )

HEAD} OFFICE

G. E. L. Church, Ranchi
BiharfIndia

FPhone : 23358

PRAMUKH ADHYAKSH :  REV. C. B, MINZ
UP-PRAMUKH ADHYAKSH : REV.]1. TOPNO
SECRETARY + MR, C. A. TIRKEY
TREASURER : + REV. DR. M. BAGE

hi Dated 2 By ti,

Sxleate- Befind oF Zoon of Rea2000/«

> Refie Your Jetber 85,5572

Dear Revelebo, '
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+°  GOSSNER EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN

;‘ { Rgd. under Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860
PRAMUKII ADHYAKSH :  REV. C. B. MINZ
UP-PRAMUKH ADHYAKSH : REV. . TOPNO
SECRETARY + ‘MR. C. A. TIRKEY
T!_EEASURER . REV, DR. M. BACGCE
o8

-~

- -

T -

Rs. 400/ -

Rs. 800/~
Ree 500/ -

R8s 500/ =

CHURCH

HEAD OFFICE

G. B L. Church, Ranchi
Bihar/India

Phone : 23358

by chegue No, AT 998661 Dt.22.2.72

S [

--dﬂ--

e dOm-

AT 998664 dt.21.3.72

AT 998669 dt.4.4.72

AT 998671 dt.3.5.72

Totel Rs.2000/- ( complete payment)

" {S.Bhengra)
Hd. Acctt.KSS. GFLC.



CHOTANAGPUR CHRISTIAN PUBLISHING HOUSE

G E. L. CHURCH COMPOUND
MAIN ROAD
RANCH!-1 BIHAR

DATE >May 72
merF.. CCR/T/9.

Pramulth Adhyelksh
G 'E-Lw Church
Ranchi

REFUND OF LOAN

Dear 8ir,
Reference your No 251/72/X85-32 dated 7 April 1972

Herewith a crossed bank sheque bearing machine o AT/06
998671 dated 3 May 72 for Rs 500,00 (Rs Pive Hundred) only in final

o payment of loan of Rs 2000.00 {Rs Two Thousand) onlye. 49
. Aﬂ/

Pleage forward receipt.

. Yeurs faithfully
AV Ror CCPH

gl e
0—“-‘/ A O)

Sales Manag-er

Adt
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G. E, L. CHURCH COMPOUND

ay MAIN ROAD
[ { ; A A
77 /"/ . RANCHI-1 BIHAR
Bt i
iy,
' DATE ...L0. S
® gy e A
-
. 1 =
3
4 '




GOSSNER EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH

{ Rgd, under Societies Raegistration Act XXI of 1860 )

PRAMUKH ADHYAKSH . REV. C. B. MINZ HEAD OFFICE
UP-PRAMUKH ADHYAKSH : REV.]. TOPNO G. E. L. Church, Ranchi
SECRETARY + MR. C. A. TIRKEY BiharfIndia

TREASURER : REV. DR. M. BAGE Phone . 23358

Nos =03 /72/KS5-22 Ranchi Dated 5th April'72,

Te

Rev.M, Tete
Secretary CCPH, Rgnchi

Subjects- Refund of losn of Rs.2000/-

Deer Rev.Tete,

As per sgreement signed bu us on 16.10.71 you hsve to
refund the totsl {oan of Rs. %W?by the 30th of &p;!il 972y adding

Rs. 500/~ as deongtion to meet the deficit en Ghsrbandhu sccount.

; Refund of Rs, 1000/- by twe cheques have been recelved
end now you hgve to refund Rs. 1000/-only. With this letter I am re-

minding you te de the needful as per agreement,

Yours Faithfully,

7L
Premukh Adm(f/ 7

eet Dr.Singh, aFLChurch Renchi,

Mr, S. Bhengre. v
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